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Z—XFZ1)7: Erin Ryan (Solutions for Climate Australia): erin@cana.net.au
/N4 5T a: Hasan Mehedi (CLEAN): mehedi@cleanbd.org

#1774 : Chief Na’Moks (go through Eva'’s email: tallcedarconsulting@amail.com) or call him
directly

AR 7: Dwi Sawung (WALHI / Friends of the Earth Indonesia): sawung@walhi.or.id

' Photo credit: Prachathai https://prachatai.com/journal/2023/07/105251


https://stopmozgas.org/
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1BW8XXAwz0ZK0ha4kqeN2TCimWdElNLeT?usp=sharing
mailto:tallcedarconsulting@gmail.com

H A& Hiroki Osada (FoE Japan): osada@foejapan.org

EHY 2 E—2: Daniel Ribeiro (Justica Ambiental / Friends of the Earth Mozambique):
daniel.ja.mz@gmail.com

J4')JE>: Angelica Dacanay (Center for Energy, Ecology and Development):
adacanay@ceedphilippines.com

7 A1) A: Jeffrey Jacoby (Texas Campaign for the Environment):
jeffrey@texasenvironment.org

44 : Manop Sanit (Rayong Clean Energy Coordinator) : Manopsanit410@gmail.com *Please

keep Chariya Senpong, Greenpeace Thailand (chariya.senpong@greenpeace.org) and
Muandao Kongwanarat, Solutions for Our Climate

(muandao.kongwanarat@forourclimate.org) to help following up)
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